
DISTRICT / FACILITY FIRST LAST MOBILE # OFFICE # EMAIL ADDRESS
Aberdeen Ben Hawkinson 44 (0) 7917 248 436 44-1224724535 TBD
ATC Kevin Purvis 1-6617489999 1-6613687455 kevin.purvis@scientificdrilling.com
Australia TBD TBD TBD 61-35144066 TBD
Bakersfield Kevin Purvis 1-6617489999 1-6613687455 kevin.purvis@scientificdrilling.com
Canada Chad Cunard 1-4034836939 1-4032503277 chad.cunard@scientificdrilling.com
Casper (Dickinson) Devlin Barnes 970-261-5834 1-3074726621 devlin.barnes@scientificdrilling.com
CHQ Amanda Palka 412-722-7824 1-2814433300 amanda.palka@scientificdrilling.com
CHQ Kevin Purvis 1-6617489999 1-6613687455 kevin.purvis@scientificdrilling.com
Celle Ingmar Holtze N/A 49-5141 8885052 ingmar.holtze@scientificdrilling.com
Grand Junction Devlin Barnes 1-9702615834 1-9702459447 devlin.barnes@scientificdrilling.com
Holland Dennis Rood N/A 31-725642480 dennis.rood@scientificdrilling.com
HTC Kevin Purvis 1-6617489999 1-6613687455 kevin.purvis@scientificdrilling.com
Indonesia Arfathia Ma’mur 62 822 9720 4027 62-2175874962 arfathia.m@scientificdrilling.com
Houston (Lafayette, Laurel) Jacob Brown 1-3376543242 1-3377350115 jacob.brown@scientificdrilling.com
Midland Jacob Brown 1-3376543242 1-3377350115 jacob.brown@scientificdrilling.com
Norway Bruce Baird 47-5036756 47-55982100 bruce.baird@scientificdrilling.com
Oklahoma Jacob Brown 1-3376543242 1-3377350115 jacob.brown@scientificdrilling.com
Oman Hashim AlFilfil 966 56 670 5777 968-24446199 hashim.alfilfil@scientificdrilling.com
Pennsylvania Chris Pollock 412-999-7149 1-7243482500 chris.pollock@scientificdrilling.com
Philippines Larra Espanola 63 (0) 998 841 5820 63-9175944969 larra.espanola@scientificdrilling.com
Qatar Hashim AlFilfil 966 56 670 5777 968-24446199 hashim.alfilfil@scientificdrilling.com
Saudi Arabia Hashim AlFilfil 966 56 670 5777 968-24446199 hashim.alfilfil@scientificdrilling.com
Thailand Onmanee Nimmalaikaew 66-851110310 66-25115344 onmanee.nimmalaikaew@scientificdrilling.com


